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5 largest S’pore-based private real estate funds closed
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FUND MANAGER FINAL
CLOSE DATE

GEOGRAPHIC
FOCUS

FUND SIZE
(US$M)

CLF II

GLP US Income Partners I

GLP US Income Partners II

Alpha Asia Macro
Trends Fund II

CLF I

Global Logistic Properties

Global Logistic Properties

Global Logistic Properties

Alpha Investment Partners

Global Logistic Properties

Jul ’15

Feb ’15

Jul ’16

Jun ’13

Nov ’13

3,700 

3,200

1,800 

1,650

1,500

China

US

US

Asia

China

* as at Oct 25, 2016


